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Administrative and Technician Staff
Nom Categoria

Ms. Maria Casamitjana
mailto:maria.casamitjana@udl.cat

Laboratory technician

Ms. Sandra Cervelló
mailto:sandra.cervello@udl.cat

Specialist Laboratory technician

Ms. Noemí Codina
mailto:noemi.codina@udl.cat

Support Technician

Mr. Carlos Cortés
/sites/Dcefa/ca/personal/ptgas/carlos-cortes/

Research Support technician

Ms. Svetlana Dashevskaya
mailto:svetlana.dashevskaya@udl.cat

Laboratory technician

Ms. Teresa Estela
/sites/Dcefa/ca/personal/ptgas/teresa-estela/

Administrative secretary

Ms. Núria Gabernet
/sites/Dcefa/ca/personal/ptgas/nuria-gabernet/

Project manager

Mr. Victor Hugo Jimenez
mailto:victorhugo.jimenez@udl.cat

Laboratory technician

PhD. Alejandro Juárez
/sites/Dcefa/ca/personal/ptgas/alejandro-juarez/

Specialist Teaching Support technician

Ms. Núria Llop
mailto:nuria.llop@udl.cat

Administrative secretary

PhD. Carmen López
/sites/Dcefa/ca/personal/ptgas/carmen-lopez/

Specialist Research technician

Mr. Vicente López
mailto:vicente.lopez@udl.cat

Laboratory technician

Ms. Sílvia Martí
/sites/Dcefa/ca/personal/ptgas/silvia-marti/

Specialist Laboratory technician

Ms. Mª Josep Pau
/sites/Dcefa/ca/personal/ptgas/m-josep-pau/

Research Support technician

Ms. Laura Quer
mailto:laura.quer@udl.cat

Administrative secretary

Mr. Josep Rius
mailto:josep.rius@udl.cat

Specialist Laboratory technician

Mr. Gil Torne
mailto:gil.torne@udl.cat

Laboratory technician

Sr. Francisco Viudez
mailto:francisco.viudez@udl.cat

Laboratory technician

 


